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12/31/14 Resource Development Barbara Lineberry 775-356-8004 barbara@rdc-nevada.com AEC#1 - Plans and Specs 

12/31/14 BZ Electric Bill Zarker 775-691-7803 n/a AEC#2Plans ,specs

1/5/15 Reyman Brothers Guine 775-356-0150 golson@reymanbrothers.com AEC#3 Plans & Specs 

1/6/15 Tesco Andy Burris 916-395-8800 aburris@tescocontrols.com AEC#4 Plans & Specs 

1/7/15 Jeffco Cindy 707-562-1900 AEC#5 Plans & Specs 

1/8/15 Reed Construction Data Karen 630-288-7994 karen.almodovar@reedconstruction.com AEC6 Plans & Specs

1/13/15 Applied Mechanical Roy 775-331-4455 AEC #7 Plans and Specs 

1/14/15 Nelson Electric Robbie 775-358-0643 AEC#8 Plans and Specs 

1/15/15 Action Electric Chad Johnson 775-690-7965 chad@actionelectricnv.com AEC#9 Plans and Specs 
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1/15/15 NO NV Concrete Russ 775-342-6240 russ@nnvconcrete.com AEC #10 plans specs

1/15/15 Premium Lawn & Landscape Jon Wright 775-830-9864 jon@premlands.com AEC#11  Plans & Specs 

1/21/15 Legends Landscaping Bart 775-359-1390 bart@legendslandscaping.com AEC#12 Plans&Specs

1/22/15 Peri Landscaping Dani 775-359-4412 dani@perilandscape.com AEC#13 Plans, specs
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1/2/15 Zephyr Plumbing Cameron 331-1277 debpasm@yahoo.com N1

1/7/15 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie 775-425-4000 leslie.skinner@gmail.com N2

1/9/15 Bison Construction Carl 775-849-1850 john@bisonconstruction.net N3

1/12/15 Creekside Electrical Jim 775-220-3664 creeksideelectrical@charter.net N4

1/19/15 California Pipe Fabricators Dennis Rinearson 530-304-4470 dennisr@calpipefab.com N5
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12/31/14 GERHARDT & BERRY DAN 359-8817 DAN@GERHARDTANDBERRY.COM S-1

WESTERN NV SUPPLY ROD 353-0231 RSMITH@GOBLUETEAM.COM S-2

1/5/15 RENO-TAHOE CONST LEO 355-1300 LEO@RENOTAHOECONST.COM S-3

BUILDING SOLUTIONS TAMMY 323-7242 TAMMY@BSINCUS.COM S-4

Power & Control Solutions Scott 849-7837 powerandcontrolsolutions@charter.net S-5

DML Constriction Don 345-7320 donlazorko@netzero.net S-6

1/6/15 Triumph Electric Ryan 355-1965 ryan@triumphelectric.com S-7

MKD Construction Dee 246-1900 mkd2@att.net S-8

Peek Brothers Travis 835-6472 travis@peekbrothers.net S-9
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L & H Concrete John 323-9079 j.d.drake@sbcglobal.net S-10

1/12/15 Intermountain Electric Tom 850-3600 tpourchot@imelect.com S-11

1/13/15 Nevada Commercial Coatings Rudy 825-6822 rudy.nvcc@al.com S-12

Peek Brothers Travis 835-6472 travis@peekbrothers.net S-13

1/15/15 Gerhardt & Berry Construction Dan 359-8817 DAN@GERHARDTANDBERRY.COM S-14

Valley Concrete Tony 329-0656 tbauer@valleyconcreteinc.com S-15

1/21/15 RHP Mechanical Tricia 322-9434 tpidlepchak@rhpinc.com S-16
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